Utility/
Power
Station
Railway
Signal
Telecom
Emergency
Lighting

PLHR Series (High Rate Power)
Purpose-built for instant energy delivery. High discharge rates, rapid recharge acceptance, and superior power density
make PLHR the clear choice for mission-critical systems like data centers requiring maximum performance on demand.
Model Voltage Power (W/
cell, 15min)
Capacity
(Ah, 20hr)
Resistance
(mΩ)
Weight kg
(lbs)
Dimensions
(mm)
Design Life
(25°C)
PLHR-12260FT 12V 260W 65Ah 5.4 19.5 (43.0) 298x97x267 15 years
PLHR-12330 12V 330W 82Ah 4.5 25.3 (55.8) 260x168x208 15 years
PLHR-12405FT 12V 405W 104Ah 4.4 31.5 (69.4) 405x108x287 15 years
PLHR-12450FT 12V 450W 125Ah 4.0 37.7 (83.1) 559x125x227 15 years
PLHR-12500 12V 500W 130Ah 3.6 41.7 (91.9) 340x170x275 15 years
PLHR-12560 12V 560W 135Ah 3.6 43.5 (95.9) 340x170x275 15 years
PLHR-12620 12V 620W 156Ah 3.2 44.8 (98.8) 340x170x275 15 years
PLHR-12620FT 12V 620W 159Ah 3.6 48.5 (106.9) 559 x125x277 15 years
PLHR-12700FT 12V 700W 197Ah 3.0 58.0 (127.9) 559x125x320 15 years
PLHR-12730FT 12V 730W 208Ah 3.0 61.0 (134.5) 571x125x320 15 years
The benchmark in float service reliability. Extended design life and stable standby performance minimize costly
replacements and guarantee uptime for critical applications like emergency power, telecoms, and utilities.
PL Series (Long Standby Life)
Model Voltage Capacity
(Ah, 10hr)
Capacity
(Ah, 20hr)
Short-Circuit
Current (A)
Weight kg
(lbs)
Dimensions
(mm)
Design Life
(25°C)
PL-12420FT 12V 38Ah 42Ah 760 12.5 (27.6) 298×97×184 20 years
PL-12640FT 12V 62Ah 64Ah 1240 19.1 (42.1) 298×97×267 20 years
PL-12940FT 12V 90Ah 94Ah 1800 28.7 (63.3) 405×108×287 20 years
PL-121040FT 12V 100Ah 104Ah 2000 30.08 (67.9) 405×108×287 20 years
PL-121150FT 12V 110Ah 115Ah 2200 36.5 (80.5) 559×125×227 20 years
PL-121560FT 12V 150Ah 156Ah 3000 48.0 (105.8) 559x125x227 20 years
PL-121840FT 12V 170Ah 184Ah 3400 54.2 (119.5) 559x125x227 20 years
PL-122000FT 12V 190Ah 199Ah 3800 57.6 (127.0) 559×125×299 20 years
PL-122280FT 12V 210Ah 228Ah 4200 60.5 (133.4) 559×125×307 20 years
power-sonic.com
R
ev
6: